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Price
77.06 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-2.23% (-1.76)

US9581021055
WDC

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

23,089 EUR
S&P 500

76.95 USD (200)
77.10 USD (200)
78.24 USD
79.1097 USD
76.98 USD
78.82 USD
77.588661 USD
4,256,931
330,338,552.44
58,473
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9581021055-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9581021055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9581021055&ID_NOTATION=1554223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9581021055&ID_NOTATION=1554223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=721f1baa20652d33ebd74a28642c1c6b977a8e0e589a25b648f1bfc602d14518&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=77f5cc02814c0135c&time=1721253211&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1475d303a18c5b7498ae11a3e353e505d837fcf4c6b07f564792090695ad08df&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=311811bc7e12cdb2b&time=1721253211&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17f3d9c66342936e08f9e930b1e220df13bd3eeb4f66ef96f5c35dcd794cb2a5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9a27b3c8d2faf13b&time=1721253211&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2b82ed146eaa3c24bc26081cdb08a81198d1384860adee2dc5e4d327616a420&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf909c72342fbd4c1&time=1721253211&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=468ff908921fbb4ce9d14975122ef0f671da4180c1abf78f6e138bfa76808467&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=97183695e20c0fc34&time=1721253211&tool=RSC

WESTERN DIGITAL CORP

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
77.06 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.23% (-1.76)

ISIN US9581021055
Symbol WDC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,089 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 76.95 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 77.10 USD (200)
Open 78.24 USD
High 79.1097 USD
Low 76.98 USD
Close (prev. day) 78.82 USD
VWAP 77.588661 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,256,931
Trading volume 330,338,552.44
Number of trades 58,473
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +57.62% +98.74% +17.80%
Perf (abs.) +28.82  +39.16  +11.91
Beta 1.67 1.44 1.39
Volatility  34.47 34.88 41.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WESTERN DIGITAL CORP

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date
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Time

17:32
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08:04
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71.54 EUR

70.68 EUR

70.86 EUR

77.06 USD

7217 EUR

8
4
8
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Trading
volume
0.00
0.04
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330.34

0.00

78.82 USD (4,327,308
77.20 USD (4,684,723
70.70 USD (6,041,514
56.41 USD (5,464,363
1.55 USD (2024/06/18
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1.55 USD (2024/06/18
5.62 USD (2023/10/26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1554223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23788267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18215
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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08:01

19:50

17:44

19:30

20:30

77.92 USD

71.85 EUR

72.57 EUR

71.89 EUR

71.92 EUR

71.60 EUR

71.01 EUR

71.09 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208821
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208821
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18212

WESTERN DIGITAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Western Digital.

Contact Details
WESTERN DIGITAL CORP.

5601 Great Oaks Parkway - 95119 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-717-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: WESTERN DIGITAL &
CORP
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Company Profile

Western Digital Corp. engages in the development, manufacture, marketing, and sale of
data storage devices and solutions. It operates through the Flash and Hard Disk Drive

segments. The Flash segment represents flash-based data storage devices. The Hard Disk
Drive segment provides hard disk storage solutions. The company was founded by Alvin B.

Phillips in 1970 and is headquartered in San Jose, CA.

Members of Management Board

Matthew
Massengill

Thomas
Caulfield
Kimberly Alexy
Miyuki Suzuki
Reed Rayman
Stephanie
Streeter

Tung Doluca
David Goeckeler
Siva Sivaram
Ashley
Gorakhpurwalla
Christine Bastian
Irving Tan
Jerald Kagele
Michael C. Ray
Robert W.

Soderbery
Wissam Jabre

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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